2022-2023

Assessment/ Evaluation Process of the Affiliating University



BANKURA UNIVERSITY

(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013) Main Campus, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, Pin- 722155, West Bengal Office of the Controller of Examinations

Ref. No.: BKU/CE/UG/Apptt./Review Examiner/EDN-V/517(34)/2022-23

Date: August 28, 2023

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that **KAKALI BHANDARI** in **Education** was engaged in confidential assignment on **23.08.2023**,,,,,,,,,,,, in the office of the Controller of Examinations of the Bankura University. The University thanks the above-mentioned faculty member and the respective college for the contribution to this academic activity.



:

Controller of Examinations Bankura University

Controller of Examinations Bankura University Bankura-722155 (W.B.)

SUBNAN